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PHZIO AEATIO TIMQN

MNéumntn, 16 Maiou 2024

ra 1 1,491.71 -0.13 1497.35  1487.12 126,982,269
FTSE 1 361946  0.05  3,627.32 3603.66 111,954,437 1,493.65
FTSEA T 864.24 0.05 866.16 860.66 119,134,393 M
FTSEM 1 2,392.18 0.25 2399.13 2384.14 6,974,612 1495
ATP 1 1311.07 0.16 1315.68  1300.33 71,735,458 —b‘
[ KNHsHMETOXON
AVOSIKEG 45 MTWTKEG 60
StaBepég 53 Xwpig Kivnon 31 1450 1
Suv.TCipog Tipog Makétwv Xwpig Makéta
126,982,269 29,443,428 97,538,841

1485 -
FTSE405 | 3,615.00 -0.13 1870 3602.00 3620.00
DTR406 | 1309.50 -0.44 1 1309.50 1309.50 IKTIN T 0.4300 4.12
ADMIE406 T 2.2400 0.90 87 2.2200 2.2400  AKPIT 1 0.8950 4.07
AEGN406 | 12.3800 -1.98 179 12.3700 12.6500 BOzYs T 2.4600 3.36
AlA406 — 8.2300 0.00 6 8.2300 82400 EASTP T 2.4200 2.98
ALPHA40€ T 1.6800 1.82 9,334 1.6700 1.7000 OAG T 21.8000 2.35
AVAX406 T 1.6900 1.20 4 1.6700 1.6900 INAOT T 1.1640 2.11
BELA406 | 27.6600 -1.91 32 27.6600 27.8300 EYPQB T 2.1000 2.09
CENER406 T  8.7400 0.92 30 8.7400 8.7900  KPI 1 11.0000 1.85
EEE406 T 31.4400 0.10 27 31.2900 31.4400 AAMHE T 2.2400 1.82
ELLAKTOR: 4  2.6800 -1.83 246 2.6800 27200 ATTIKA T 2.4200 1.68
ELPE406 | 8.7800 -0.34 136 8.7000 8.8500 AADA T 1.6665 1.58
ELXA406 — 1.9700 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 OPIAINA T 0.9350 1.52
ETE406 | 8.3900 -1.18 329 8.3500 8.5300 APOME T 0.3400 1.49
EUROB406 T 2.1100 1.93 2,354 2.0600 2.1100  AABI 1T 0.9700 1.46
EXAE406 | 5.3300 -0.74 81 5.3000 5.3500 INTKA T 3.6000 1.41
EYDAP406 |  6.0200 -0.17 6 6.0100 6.0200 NPO® T 5.3700 1.32
FOYRK40€ — 4.0400 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 NPEMIA T 1.1940 1.19
GEKTERNA T 16.8600 1.26 77 16.6700 16.8600
HTO406 T 14.3000 1.20 13 14.2500 14.3000
INKAT406 {  4.9400 -1.20 82 4.9300 5.0100 ETE ! 83500 -1.76
INTRK406 T 3.6200 0.84 5 3.6200 3.6200 EYPQB T 2.1000 2.09
LAMDA40¢ | 6.9400 -3.48 9 6.9400 6.9500 AA®A T 1.6665 1.58
MIG406 — 3.9600 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 NEIP 1 3.8660 -0.46
MOH406 | 27.6900 -1.04 1 27.6900 27.6900 ONAM - 15.5400 0.00
MYTIL406 T 38.6600 0.78 37 38.1400 38.6600 MYTIA T 386400 0.78
OPAP406 | 15.5400 -0.77 37 15.5000 15.8400 MMEAA | 27.5200 -1.71
OPTIMA40 — 11.2500 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 OTE T 142200 0.85
OTOEL406 — 12.3300 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 AAA T 8.3500 0.22
PPA406 — 24.8800 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MOH T 27.9000 0.22
PPC406 | 11.7300 -0.09 118 11.7300 11.8700 AEH l 11.6500 -0.26
QUEST406 |  5.8500 -0.51 37 5.8500 5.9100  APAIl J 13.1200 -1.35
TENERGY4 T 18.5000 0.65 207 18.3800 18.5000 OPTIMA | 11.6000 -0.34
TITC406 4 30.7000 -1.63 1 30.7000 30.7000 TENEPF T 18.4000 0.55
TPEIR406 |  3.8800 -1.27 2,210 3.8700 3.9300 EANE ! 86550 -1.76
vio406 T 6.1600 0.65 273 6.1600 6.2300 CENER T 8.7300 0.34

INKAT | 52900 -1.12
EUR/USD { 1.0870 -0.13 1.0854 1.0896 1.0884  XAG/USD | 29.46 -0.67
EUR/GBP — 0.8579 0.00 0.8573 0.8587 0.8579  XAU/USD | 2,374.43 -0.49
EUR/IPY T 168.7800 0.12 167.3300 168.8530 168.5760 XPD/USD | 990.94 -2.02
EUR/CHF T 0.9830 0.11 0.9785 0.9834 0.9819  XPT/usD | 1,052.55 -1.36
EUR/AUD T 1.6280 0.12 1.6222 1.6315 1.6261
EUR/CAD | 1.4799 -0.04 1.4795 1.4821 1.4805
ACAG T 6.1300 0.16 99,113 6.1500 6.0500 TEBKA | 1.5650 -3.10
CENER T 8.7300 0.34 134,337 8.7900 8.6600 TEKTEPN, T 16.7600 0.72
CNLCAP | 7.9500 -4.79 16,234 8.3000 7.8500 AAA T 8.3500 0.22
DIMAND | 9.3800 -0.74 9,044 9.4800 9.3800 AAIO: - 3.7800 0.00
OPTIMA | 11.6000 -0.34 149,024  11.7400 11.4400 AEH J 11.6500 -0.26
TITC { 30.9000 -0.32 272,981  31.1000 30.6000 AOMIK - 4.6500 0.00
ABA= {16520 -0.24 213,482 1.6680 1.6160 APOME T 0.3400 1.49
ABE — 0.4870 0.00 1,450 0.4800 0.4700 EBPO® T 1.6850 0.30
AAMMHE T 2.2400 1.82 254,053 2.2400 2.2000 EEE T 323000 0.31
AKPIT T 0.8950 4.07 181 0.9100 0.8600 EKTEP | 4.3000 -0.69
AANMY { 2.8000 -0.71 4,378 2.8500 2.7700  EABE — 5.0500 0.00
ANDA T 1.6665 1.58 10,791,389 1.6830 1.6595 EAIN J 24500 -1.21
ANAPO - 6.8600 0.00 2,463 6.9000 6.6400 EAA { 14.1000 -0.70
APAIT { 13.1200 -1.35 131,683 13.3900 13.0500 EAAAKTC L 2.6600 -0.75
AZKO T 2.7000 0.75 19,303 2.7100 2.6000 EAMNE ! 86550 -1.76
AITAK { 7.1600 -0.56 1,429 7.2000 7.0400 EASTP T 2.4200 2.98
ATEK - 0.4220 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 EATON | 1.8660 -0.32
ATPAST T 8.3800 0.96 1,134 8.4000 8.3400 EAXA l 20150 -0.49
ATT — 11.0000 0.00 715 11.4500 11.0000 ENTEP — 7.8400 0.00
ATTIKA T 2.4200 1.68 16,899 2.4700 2.3600  EMZIA T 12.0600 0.50
BIO T 6.1300 0.99 138,684 6.2000 6.0500 E3YMB | 1.3800 -0.72
BIOKA 1 2.6600 -1.85 1,501 2.7000 2.6300 ETE ! 83500 -1.76
BIOzK — 1.3900 0.00 37,154 1.4300 13650 EYANz T 3.2800 0.31
BOzYZ 2.4600 3.36 224 2.5600 24600 EYAAN T 6.0200 0.50

264,849
181
224

6138
2,343
915,134
10,579,606
32,734
254,053
16,899
10,791,389
23,219
2,460
942,837
47,164
48,080
159,480

22,929,007
21,950,978
18,003,298
8,852,175
4,712,554
4,289,065
3,914,840
3,888,134
2,585,535
2,219,698
1,781,305
1,739,163
1,738,235
1,696,097
1,566,213
1,173,721
1,074,111

2028
2,371.05
986.00
1,049.66

6,810
53,998
308,399
0
152,364
11,657
2,460
835
6,668
13,678
5
5,045
922
278,957
180,178
6,138
3,784
196,431
13,174
31,674
81,859
2,745,326
5,240
17,760

0.4380 0.4140
0.9100 0.8600
2.5600 2.4600
2.4200 2.3200
21.8000  21.0000
1.1760 1.1400
2.1000 2.0400
11.3500  10.9000
2.2400 2.2000
2.4700 2.3600
1.6830 1.6595
0.9370 0.9250
0.3430 0.3300
0.9990 0.9550
3.6300 3.5500
5.4000 5.3300
1.2000 1.1720
8.4780 8.3100
2.1000 2.0400
1.6830 1.6595
3.9190 3.8520
15.6800 15.4100
38.6400 37.9400
28.0000 27.4800
14.2800 14.1000
8.4100 8.3500
27.9000 27.4400
11.8000 11.6400
13.3900 13.0500
11.7400 11.4400
18.4500 18.2400
8.8100 8.6400
8.7900 8.6600
5.3900 5.1800
29.84 Silver /' $
2,397.42 Gold/$

1,021.89 Palladium
1,082.71 Platinium

1.6100 1.5600
16.7800 16.5200
8.4100 8.3500
0.0000 0.0000
11.8000 11.6400
4.7000  4.6500
0.3430 0.3300
1.7200 1.6400
32.5000 31.7800
4.3600  4.3000
5.3000 5.0000
2.4600 2.3900
14.3000 14.1000
2.7000 2.6600
8.8100 8.6400
2.4200 2.3200
1.8860 1.8600
2.0500 1.9920
7.8400 7.8400
12.0600 12.0000
1.4200 1.3550
8.4780 8.3100
3.2800 3.2300
6.0200 5.9300

AEBN
JATOK
MED |
XAIAE |
CNLCAP |
INYAA
®OYNT. |
TEBKA {
oPIF0 |
MENTI {
TPASTO |
Kovan |
NAMDA |
Kypio 4
nero |
EXAE |
KOYEs |

0.2880
0.0385
0.9650
0.6500
7.9500
1.7700
0.4840
1.5650
0.2520
2.9000
1.1200
1.2740
6.9000
1.3500
7.1200
5.2500
5.7900

ANOA T
EYPQB T
ETE

newr 4
OBMEZ —
MBI T
INAOT 1
KAIPON |
NAA

onan —
EANAKT {
ote T
e
IKTIN T
AAMHE T
ABAZ |
IYAK

1.6665
2.1000
8.3500
3.8660
0.0942
0.9700
1.1640
0.4490
8.3500
15.5400
2.6600
14.2200
30.9000
0.4300
2.2400
1.6520
0.2940

DJ 1 38,307.00
compx T 15,986.00
S&P500 T 5,118.00
DAX | 18,123.00
CAC40 | 8,077.00
NIKKEI T 37,934.00

EYPOB T 2.1000
EXAE | 5.2500
IATP - 1.7250
IKTIN T 0.4300
INYAA | 1.7700
INKAT | 5.2900
INANI® | 4.9400
INANOT T 1.1640
INTEK | 6.0700
INTEPK( T 4.3400
INTET { 1.2650
INTKA T 3.6000
KAMM —  2.7000
KAPEA | 342.0000
KEKP | 1.5050
KEMEN — 2.0000
KAM | 16150
KOPAE — 0.5360
KOYAA { 1.2740
KOYEZ | 5.7900
KPI T 11.0000
KTHAA —  1.8400
KYPIO | 1.3500
AABI T 0.9700

-26.15
-9.41
-8.96
-6.47
-4.79
-4.32
-3.20
=23,4l0)
-3.08
-2.68
-2.61
-2.60
-2.54
2417/
-2.06
L&
-1.86

1.58
2.09
-1.76
-0.46
0.00
1.46
211
-0.88
0.22
0.00
-0.75
0.85
-0.32
4.12
1.82
-0.24
-1.67

0.19
0.36
0.35
-0.20
-0.14
0.81

2.09
-1.87
0.00
4.12
-4.32
-1.12
-0.80
211
-0.16
0.46
-1.56
1.41
0.00
-0.58
-1.63
0.00
-0.62
0.00
-2.60
-1.86
1.85
0.00
2,117
1.46

1.491,71
1,140 0.3300 0.2880
71,270 0.0385 0.0385
2,100 1.0200 0.9600
40 0.6500 0.6500
16,234 8.3000 7.8500
19,414 1.8250 1.7700
29,113 0.5020 0.4710
6,810 1.6100 1.5600
117,993 0.2520 0.2500
8,263 2.9800 2.8900
902 1.1200 1.1200
60,172 1.3000 1.2700
57,377 7.10 6.90
5,649 1.3800 1.35
13,165 7.2600 7.1200
66,846 5.3500 5.2300
107,881 5.9800 5.7800
10,791,389  1.6830 1.6595
10,579,606  2.1000 2.0400
2,745,326  8.4780 8.3100
2,287,642  3.9190 3.8520
2,080,379  0.0960 0.0939
942,837 0.9990 0.9550
915,134 1.1760 1.1400
386,725 0.4580 0.4470
308,399 8.4100 8.3500
303,421  15.6800 15.4100
278,957 2.7000 2.6600
273,252 14.2800 14.1000
272,981  31.1000 30.6000
264,849 0.4380 0.4140
254,053 2.2400 2.2000
213,482 1.6680 1.6160
210,988 0.3050 0.2920
Dow Jones
Nasdaq
S&P 500
German Index

Paris

Nikkei
10,579,606  2.1000 2.0400
66,846 5.3500 5.2300
395 1.7250 1.6800
264,849 0.4380 0.4140
19,414 1.8250 1.7700
204,403 5.3900 5.1800
1,535 4.9800 4.9100
915,134 1.1760 1.1400
31,568 6.1500 6.0600
520 4.3400 4.3400
1,110 1.2850 1.2300
47,164 3.6300 3.5500
43,311 2.7000 2.7000
101 342.0000 342.00
4,131 1.5600 1.5050
0 0.0000 0.0000
23,600 1.6350 1.6000
4,096 0.5360 0.5260
60,172 1.3000 1.2700
107,881 5.9800 5.7800
32,734 11.3500 10.9000
21 1.8400 1.8400
5,649 1.3800 1.3450
942,837 0.9990 0.9550




EPH>IO AEATIO TIMQN

AAMAA | 6.9000 -2.54 57,377 7.1000 6.9000 NAIP T 11600 0.43 1,405 1.1800  1.1500
ANAMWA  — 34.4000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 NAN T 25500 0.79 7,534 2.5600  2.5300
ANANAK - 1.0700 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000  MEIP ! 38660 -0.46 2,287,642 3.9190  3.8520
NEBK — 0.3580 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MNETPO | 9.2600 -0.64 7,010 9.4000  9.2600
AEBI 4 0.2880 -26.15 1,140 0.3300 02880 MNAAG@ T 4.0450 0.12 26,083 4.0600  4.0300
AOroz - 1.4500 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MAAKP — 16.0000 0.00 890 16.0000 15.1000
AOYAH | 2.7500 -1.08 2,340 2.7800 27100 MPEMIA T 1.1940 1.19 159,480 1.2000 1.1720
MAGIO - 1.0150 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MPONTE/— 7.8000 0.00 127 7.8000  7.8000
MEBA T 3.9100 1.03 475 3.9100 3.8000 MPO® T 53700 1.32 48,080 5.4000  5.3300
MENTI | 2.9000 -2.68 8,263 2.9800 2.8900 PEBOIA | 1.6900 -0.59 13,439 1.7300 1.6750
MEPKO — 48.0000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 AP J 11.3800 -0.18 44,720 11.4600 11.3400
Mir 4 3.9500 -1.50 2,726 4.0600 39500 3APAN - 1.0700 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
MIN — 0.5700 0.00 3,200 0.5800 0.5550 ENTP | 03790 -1.30 24,540 0.3850  0.3790
MOH T 27.9000 0.22 80,147 27.9000  27.4400 3IAMA T 1.9100 0.79 2,575 1.9250 1.8700
MONTA - 3.1900 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 :MEIE  { 7.7600 -1.77 2,847 7.8800  7.7000
MOTO T 3.0300 0.33 6,030 3.0500 3.0000 zni T 07160 0.56 31,340 0.7160  0.7000
MOYZK - 0.7200 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 znYP — 0.1900 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
MMEAA | 27.5200 -1.71 142,082  28.0000  27.4800 TENEPr T 184000 0.55 92,370 18.4500 18.2400
MMAEKEA —  3.3700 0.00 4,070 3.3700 3.3300 TZKA J 16000 -0.62 3,966 1.6150 1.5750
MMPIK T 1.9700 0.25 17,271 1.9800 1.9550 TPASTOP | 1.1200 -2.61 902 1.1200 1.1200
MYTIA T 38.6400 0.78 111,889  38.6400  37.9400 TPESTATIT 1.7420 0.11 37,342 1.7580  1.7280
NAKAZ - 2.9200 0.00 40 2.9200 2.8200 OIEP — 0.3590 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
NAYN 4 0.9200 -1.72 3,778 0.9520 0.9020 ®OAEZO - 8.2000  0.00 530 8.2000  8.2000
ZYAK 1 02940 -1.67 210,988 0.3050 02920 OPAK { 4.1000 -1.20 44,046 4.1600  4.1000
ZYAN — 0.4400 0.00 631 0.5300 0.4400 XAIAE | 0.6500 -6.47 40 0.6500  0.6500
OAO T 21.8000 2.35 2,343 21.8000  21.0000

OAN J 25.2000 -0.79 2,645 25.2500  25.0000

OAYMI  —  2.7700 0.00 7,135 2.8000 2.7200

onAn — 15.5400 0.00 303,421 15.6800  15.4100

OPIAINA T 0.9350 1.52 23,219 0.9370 0.9250

OTE T 14.2200 0.85 273,252 14.2800  14.1000

OTOEA | 12.6600 -0.94 7,637 12.7800  12.6400

MED 4 0.9650 -8.96 2,100 1.0200 0.9600  NTOMAEI— 0.9600  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
REALCON¢ T 4.1000 0.24 206,734  4.1200 4.0100 NTOTzOC- 7.4000 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
BINTA - 2.1600 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 OMTPON — 1.5100  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
rKMEZZ | 0.7790 -0.51 63,002 0.7830 0.7680 MEP® | 7.1200 -2.06 13,165 7.2600  7.1200
EX — 4.1000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 ZANMEZ:— 0.3750  0.00 138,785 0.3760  0.3655
KAIPOME: |  0.4490 -0.88 386,725 0.4580 0.4470 ®BMEZZ — 0.0942 0.00 2,080,379 0.0960  0.0939
MAZTIXA — 1.5700 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000  ®OYNTA { 0.4840 -3.20 29,113 0.5020  0.4710

AAAK — 7.0000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 3ATOK { 0.0385 -9.41 71,270 0.0385  0.0385
BAPI - 0.1100 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 znYP — 0.1900 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
BAPNH  — 0.2400 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 YAAKO - 0.1620 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
BIOT T 0.2580 0.78 8,576 0.2580 0.2580 OPITO | 0.2520 -3.08 117,993 0.2520  0.2500
BIx - 0.1620 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
AOYPO - 0.2500 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
EMIAK - 0.1520 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
KPEKA  — 0.2800 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
MNTK — 0.4800 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
MPA 02940 -0.68 6,700 0.2940 0.2940

CMPBO1 T  96.56 0.37 i3 96.9000  95.9000 INAOTO1T 101.45 0.60 1 101.4500 101.4500 MPEMIAT  94.89 0.73 23 94.8899 93.5105
cpLPBL T 94.55 0.05 19 94.5500 943000 INTEKO1 | 103.19 -0.49 27 103.7000 103.0000 MPONTEY  89.85 -0.66 24 90.5000 89.8500
CPLPB2 | 98.40 -0.30 9 98.4000  97.0100 AAMAAO — 95.32 0.00 74 96.7295 94.0021 POENO:— 99.90 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
SBB1 1 9456 -0.26 19 94.8500  94.0000 AAMAAO |  99.67 -0.04 33 99.7500 99.3000 TENEPI T 94.96 0.68 11 95.0000 94.5300
APAITO1 T 98.80 0.28 52 98.8500  98.3500 MAZIO1 - 89.90 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
ATTIKAOL T 99.79 0.64 2 99.7900  99.7900 MA302 - 65.00 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
BKAI®O1 —  99.05 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MAZ03 - 74.00 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
TEKTEPNA T 99.69 0.18 31 99.7000  99.5100 MOHO1 T 92.34 0.14 16 92.4500 92.2000
TEKTEPNA T  92.81 0.23 14 92,9999  92.2500 MYTIA02 T 99.91 0.18 176 99.9898  99.7200
TEKTEPNA T 88.34 0.38 13 88.9998  88.1500 NOBAAO | 91.85 -0.05 39 91.8576  91.1000
AEATEX01 - 100.00 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 OMAMO2 T 94.70 0.79 87 95.0000 93.3497
EAXAOL T  91.20 0.22 85 91.8000  91.0001 OTOEAO: - 99.50 0.00 47 99.5000  99.4600

ALAK T 3655 0.08 16,360 36.7000  36.4500




